

~
SLP(C)No. 11217 OF 2003
ITEM No.29

Court No.10

SECTION XII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11217/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/2003 in WP 1311/99
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

K. MANORAMA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing affidavit and
with prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

Date : 05/05/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Altaf Ahmad,ASG
Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdol,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The petitioner shall take necessary steps for service upon the unserved respondent Nos.3 & 4,
within two weeks. On the next date, the petitioner may also inform the effect of the subsequen
t selection which is said to have taken place.

(A.S. BISHT) (PROMILA NAGPAL)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER